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Posn Name Bib Time Team Cat Cat. Posn
20K Run 80 Runners on Course

1 Adam Moore 83  1:28:21 Fleet Tri 20K Men e

2 Jamie Shadbolt 84  1:32:20 Brutal 20K Men e

3 Rob Foulkes 27 1:32:23 Muddyrace.co.uk 20K Men -

4 Richard Crewe 66 1:33:53 Mudstacle/cannicro 20K Men 4

5 Michael Firmstone 60 1:34:00 Brutal 20K Men 5

6 Dean Thatcher 48 1:34:39 Brutal 20K Men 6

7 Robyn Cassidy 6 1:34:59 Brutal 20K Women -

8 Paul Edwards 32 1:35:22 Brutal 20K Men 7

9 Luke Buckley 57 1:36:20 Brutal 20K Men 8
10 Paul Le Maitre 39  1:37:57 Brutal 20K Vet Men [N
11 Peter Chapman 34 1:38:05 Brutal 20K Men 9
12 Tom Helliwell 31 1:39:13 Brutal 20K Men 10
13 Kevin Ellerington 42 1:39:21 Brutal 20K Men 11
14 Greg Marshall 35 1:39:51 Brutal 20K Men 12
15 Peter Rees 26 1:42:01 Mudstacle 20K Men 13
16 Greg Henry 94 1:42:05 Brutal 20K Men 14
17 Andy Pittman 88 1:43:59 Brutal 20K Men 15
18 David Jenkins 7 1:44:30 Brutal 20K Men 16
19 Lee Bodell 29 1:45:02 Brutal 20K Men 17
20 Jack Chivers 78 1:45:37 Haywards Heath H 20K Men 18
21 Gareth Moors 87  1:45:44 Brutal 20K vet Men  [IEIN
22 Lisa Hale 1 1:47:44 Sandhurst Joggers 20K Women -
23 Craig Hopkins 23 1:48:00 Craig Hopkins 20K Men 19
24 James Boyle 65 1:48:07 Brutal 20K Men 20
25 Alexander Roberts 80 1:48:18 Brutal 20K Men 21
26 Dominic Roberts 71 1:48:20 Brutal 20K Men 22
27 Liz Douglas 22 1:49:14 Brutal 20K Women -
28 James Gammage 59 1:49:18 Brutal 20K Men 23
29 Terry Clark 47 1:49:44 Brutal 20K Men 24
30 Monita Scullard 11 1:49:45 Brutal 20K Women 4
31 Andrew Barber 56  1:50:21 Brutal 20K vet Men |G
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Jon Richardson
James Thackeray
Mark Crawford
Jez Aston

Phillip Young
Kevin Massey
Mark Tikaram
Zonika Ramsey
Andrew Mason
Chris Trott
Joanne Desforges
Emil Pukaluk
Michelle Double
Peter Blunsdon
lan Stanford
Chris Herbert
Annabel Cremin
Matt Brown
Jayne Raby
Simon Hughes
James Rosie
Kramar Donachie
Claire Lowe
Douglas Hamilton
Neville Swift
Simon Parton
Fiona Silk

Chris Pile

Paul Stout

Jatin Patel

Sophie Wadsworth

Bib
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Time
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52
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49
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34
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27
53
59
07
19
53
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08
16
40
55
55
56
56
32
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Team

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Royal Berkshire Fir
Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Newbury Runners
Walking Dead
Brutal

Team Jazzy
Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Brutal

Mudstacle
Mudstacle
Newbury Runners
Mudstacle

Brutal
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20K Men
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20K Men
20K Men
20K Men
20K Vet Men
20K Women
20K Vet Men
20K Men
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20K Vet Wome -

20K Men

20K Women
20K Vet Men
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20K Vet Men
20K Women
20K Men
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20K Men
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Martyn Chrystie
Bev Henry
Peter Bryan
George Rosier
Geoff Justice
David Beams
Malcolm Booker
Loredana Laera
Midge Harper
Steve Mill
Amanda Leach
Paula Sutton
Mike Nicholls
Paul Bennett
Debbie Futcher
Sue Bennett
Adrian Tuckwell

Sarah Massey

Bib

51
19
73
76
75
50
52
12
85
46
14
15
67
58
90
91
92
20

Time
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Team

Brutal
Brutal
Brutal
101st Fairweather
101st Fairweather
Brutal
Brutal
Brutal
Brutal
Brutal
Animal
Animal
Newbury Runners
Newbury Runners
Brutal
Brutal
Brutal

Brutal
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Cat Cat. Posn
20K Men 39
20K Vet Wome 4
20K Vet Men 13
20K Men 40
20K Men 40
20K Men 40
20K Vet Men 14
20K Women 10
20K Vet Wome 5
20K Vet Men 15
20K Vet Wome 6
20K Women 11
20K Men 43
20K Vet Men 16
20K Vet Wome 7
20K Vet Wome
20K Men 44
20K Vet Wome 9
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